Alarm control unit Wall mounting White - Arco
8282 BA
Tipo 8282 BA
ID prodotto 2CLA828200A1101
EAN 8427238053486
Descrizione catalogo Alarm control unit Wall mounting White - Arco
Descrizione
15-28 V~ / 18-35 V~.
110 mA~ / 60 mA~.
Receives the signals of the push buttons and activates the alarms.
The unit itself is a visual and accustic alarm.
Operating delay time: 0,1 seg.
Optional output contact 42 V~ / 60 V~ ; 30 VA / 30 W, potential free.
Tone frequency: 2300 Hz.
Accustic level: 78 dB / 30 cm
Informazioni generali
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Installation
2CLX828209A1001Istruzioni e manuali
Dati tecnici
No document neededScheda tecnica
Wall mountingDesign
ArcoDesign Range
OtherType of Indicator
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/02/07
Duroplast;PlasticMateriale
WhiteColore
0Number of Batteries
HealthcareApplication Function
Dati ambientali
In funzione -5 ... +35 °C
In magazzino -5 ... +50 °C
Temperatura ambiente
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019Dichiarazione RoHS
2CLC828200A1101Informazioni RoHS
9AKK108467A7464REACH Declaration
9AKK108468A3363Conflict Minerals
Reporting Template
(CMRT)
Dimensioni
0.076 mLarghezza prodotto
0.064 mAltezza prodotto
0.076 mProfondità prodotto
0.068 kgPeso netto prodotto
Ordinazione
2CL0828201ID prodotto sostituito
(VECCHIO)
Certificati e dichiarazioni (numero del documento)
9AKK107991A4914Dichiarazione di
conformità - CE
Classificazioni
EC002969 - Indication element clinic-installationETIM 8
EC002969 - Indication element clinic-installationETIM 9
5. Piccole apparecchiature (nessuna dimensione esterna superiore a 50 cm)Categoria RAEE
Business To ConsumerCN8
85389099Tipo di oggetto design
39121801UNSPSC
Categorie
28282 BA
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/02/07
Prodotti di bassa tensione  → Wiring Accessories - Light Switch Ranges  → Cover Plates and Control Elements  → Light & Signalization
38282 BA
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/02/07